
Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Address Title Assigned Agency Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Address Title

Mendoza, Irma (602) 364-0167 (602) 382-2379 irma.mendoza@azdoa.gov Sr. Time Loss Adjuster DES, DCS, AG'S Office, AHCCCS, ADJC Lukaszkiewicz, Christi (602) 364-1832 (602) 382-2367 christi.lukaszkiewicz@azdoa.govSupportive Care Desk

Hill, Amanda (602) 542-5234 (602) 382-2387 amanda.hill@azdoa.gov Medical Adjuster DES, DCS, AG'S Office, AHCCCS, ADJC

Lowery, Julia (602) 542-5184 (602) 382-2378 julia.lowery@azdoa.gov Sr. Time Loss Adjuster U of A, ASU, NAU Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Address Title

Hill, Amanda (602) 542-5234 (602) 382-2387 amanda.hill@azdoa.gov Medical Adjuster U of A, ASU, NAU Barkley, Harrison (602) 542-1443 (602) 382-2339 harrison.barkley@azdoa.gov Subrogation

Krek, Pat (602) 542-1528 (602) 382-2321 pat.krek@azdoa.gov Subrogation Desk

Evans, Kim (602) 542-5260 (602) 382-2388 kim.evans@azdoa.gov Time Loss Adjuster
ADOT, DPS, GF, VETERANS SERVICE,

STATE FAIR, DEMA, DOR, ALL OTHER

Reed, Jennifer (602) 364-3004 (602) 382-2382 jennifer.reed@azdoa.gov Medical Adjuster
ADOT, DPS, GF, VETERANS SERVICE,

STATE FAIR, DEMA, DOR, ALL OTHER

Valdez, Janet (602) 542-5272 (602) 382-2386 janet.valdez@azdoa.gov Sr. Time Loss Adjuster DHS & Superior Courts Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Address Title

Reed, Jennifer (602) 364-3004 (602) 382-2382 jennifer.reed@azdoa.gov Medical Adjuster DHS & Superior Courts Brandt, Dianne (602) 542-1491 (602) 382-2306 dianne.brandt@azdoa.gov
No response or bill is 61+

days old.

Valdez, Janet (602) 542-5272 (602) 382-2386 janet.valdez@azdoa.gov Sr. Time Loss Adjuster
DOC, COTA, TUCSON, PERRYVILLE,

SAFFORD AND DOUGLAS

Perez, April (602) 542-1885 (602) 382-2389 april.perez@azdoa.gov Medical Adjuster
DOC, COTA, TUCSON, PERRYVILLE,

SAFFORD AND DOUGLAS

Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Address Title

Roberts, Cheryl (602) 542-1409 (602) 382-2383 cheryl.roberts@azdoa.gov Sr. Time Loss Adjuster DOC Standifird, Sydney (602) 542-5215 (602) 382-2385 sydney.standifird@azdoa.gov
Workers' Compensation

Manager

Perez, April (602) 542-1885 (602) 382-2389 april.perez@azdoa.gov Medical Adjuster DOC Lopez, Betty (602) 542-1988 (602) 382-2377 betty.lopez@azdoa.gov
Time Loss & Medical

Supervisor

Rushin, Cindy (602) 364-1008 (602) 382-2384 cindy.rushin@azdoa.gov
Subrogation & Supportive

Care Supervisor

Main Line: (602) 542-5218 Unpaid Bills: (602) 542-0363 Email: workers.comp@azdoa.gov

Fax Number: (602) 382-2380 Fraud Hotline: (602) 452-9988 Website: www.staterisk.az.gov

Arizona Department of Administration ●Risk Management Division-Workers' Compensation Section●100 N. 15th Avenue, Suite 301●Phoenix, AZ 85007
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